	          
	Versenyprogram (tervezet)

Fiatalok bajnoksága
01 B-I. Szilasmenti Versenykerület

	
	2024.évre
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Feleresztés
	Gyűjtés 
	Start napja
	Röpcsoporti és Kerületi 

 csapat versenyek

20-5-ös befutó/5 út 

	Országos és

  Régiós Bajnokságok.

SVB.  kiírásának megfelelően!

	sorsz.
	helye
	közp. táv.
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	Edzés
	Pilisszántó

	30 km
	08.21.
	08.22.
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	Edzés
	Nyergesújfalu


	60 km
	08.24.
	08.25.
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	Edzés
	Nyergesújfalu
	60 km
	08.28.
	08.29.
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	Edzés
	Érsekújvár
	100 km
	09.02.
	09.03.


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 1.
	Galánta
	135 km
	09.07.
	09.08.
	 
	
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	 2.
	Malacky
	200 km
	09.13.
	09.14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 3.
	Hustopece
	245 km
	09.20.
	09.21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 4.
	Velké Mezirici
	315 km
	09.27.
	09.28.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 5.
	Havlickuv Brod
	360 km
	10.04.
	10.05.
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2024. július 6.
